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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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MATERIAL COLOR SHEETS PER MAT COUNTRY
OF ORIGIN

MFG# SIZE UPC#
CASE 

WEIGHT 
(lbs)

CUBIC
FEET

POLYETHYLENE WHITE 30 SHEETS/ MAT CHINA

18" X 36" 763583964786 8.00 0.25

24" X 36" 763583964793 10.00 0.33

36" X 36" 763583964809 13.79 0.48

36" X 45" 763583112521 16.67 0.60

36" X 60" 763583964816 22.33 0.79

26" X 45" 763583964823 12.01 0.52

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

TACKY MAT

ACCEPTANCES: All Safety Zone components comply with the provisions of the
Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act which allow repeated use in direct contact with food

Used in Clean Rooms, Manufacturing and Construction to reduce the spread of foot traffic particulates
by trapping them on the mat.  Easy peel layers to reveal a new sheet when needed.

30 SHEETS PER MAT, PACKED 4 MATS PER CASE

TM-1836-34W

TM-2436-34W

TM-3636-34W

TM-3645-34W

TM-3660-34W

TM-2645-34W


