## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**





**30 SHEETS PER MAT, PACKED 4 MATS PER CASE** 

Used in Clean Rooms, Manufacturing and Construction to reduce the spread of foot traffic particulates by trapping them on the mat. Easy peel layers to reveal a new sheet when needed.

MATERIAL	COLOR	SHEETS PER MAT	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
POLYETHYLENE	WHITE	30 SHEETS/ MAT	CHINA

**ACCEPTANCES:** All Safety Zone components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act which allow repeated use in direct contact with food

## PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

MFG#	SIZE	UPC#	CASE WEIGHT (lbs)	CUBIC FEET
TM-1836-34W	18" X 36"	763583964786	8.00	0.25
TM-2436-34W	24" X 36"	763583964793	10.00	0.33
TM-2645-34W	26" X 45"	763583964823	12.01	0.52
TM-3636-34W	36" X 36"	763583964809	13.79	0.48
TM-3645-34W	36" X 45"	763583112521	16.67	0.60
TM-3660-34W	36" X 60"	763583964816	22.33	0.79

385 Long Hill Road Guilford, CT 06437 | t: 860.767.2600 800.821.5702 | f: 860.767.0205 800.783.2987 |